Features
SmartShift®: Circadian lighting adjusts light levels
and CCT to match the natural pattern of the sun
Natural Spectrum Technology: Emits less sleep-
disturbing blue light, promoting healthier sleep.
Also renders colors much more accurately so you
can see them as they truly are.*
Tunable White: Color temperature that is fully

Base: E26 Edison
CCT: 2200 - 4500K
Dimming: Down to 5%
CRI: 90+
Lifespan: 15,000 Hours
These energy-efficient replacements for HID lamps let you customize both
wattage and color temperature* using the Lightcloud Blue mobile app. An
integrated sensor port supports Lightcloud Blue controllers and occupancy/
daylight sensors (sold separately). Easily configure and control your lights with
the mobile app.
HID Replacements
Compatible with
various smart sensors.
Learn more here.
Catalog Number Input Wattage Lumens Efficacy Equivalent Wattage
HIDFA-36S-E26-8CCT-BYP/5SP 36/27/18W 2610/3915/5220 145 150/125/75W MH
HIDFA-36S-E39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 36/27/18W 2610/3915/5220 145 150/125/75W MH
HIDFA-45S-E26-8CCT-BYP/5SP 45/36/27W 3915/5220/6525 145 175/150/125W MH
HIDFA-45S-E26-8CCT-BYP/5SP 45/36/27W 3915/5220/6525 145 175/150/125W MH
HIDFA-54S-E26-8CCT-BYP/5SP 54/45/36W 5220/6525/7830 145 200/175/150W MH
HIDFA-54S-E26-8CCT-BYP/5SP 54/45/36W 5220/6525/7830 145 200/175/150W MH
HID-54S-EX39-8TW-BYP/LCBR* 54/45/36W 5220/6525/7830 145 200/175/150W MH
HIDFA-63S-EX39X-8CCT-BYP/5SP 63/54/45W 6525/7830/9135 145 250/200/175W MH
HIDFA-80S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 80/63/54W 7830/9135/11600 145 250/200/175W MH
HIDFA-100S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 100/80/63W 9135/11600/14500 145 400/320/250W MH
HIDFA-120S-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 120/100/80W 11600/14500/17400 145 400/320/250W MH
HIDFA-205S-EX39-8CCT-BYP 205/165/135W 20250/24750/30750 150 750W MH
Catalog Number Input Wattage Lumens Efficacy Equivalent Wattage
HIDFA-36-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP/480V 36W 4680/4860/5040 140 150W MH
HIDFA-45-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP/480V 45W 5850/6075/6300 140 175W MH
HIDFA-54-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP/480V 54W 7020/7290/7560 140 200W MH
HIDFA-80-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP/480V 80W 10400/10800/11200 140 320W MH
HIDFA-100-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP/480V 100W 13000/13500/14000 140 400W MH
Field-Adjustable
Post Top
High Voltage​
Post Top